
Benjamin Park

McMullin Park

Nebo Power Plant

WIC South County

Benjamin Cemetery

Payson Industrial Park

Church of  Jesus Christ

Church of  Jesus Christ

Lincoln Beach Boat Harbor

Saint Xenia Orthodox Christian Church

I1
5s

b

I1
5n

b

M
a
in

Li
nc

ol
n

Be
ac

h

La
te

ra
l C

a
na

l

Lake
5

6
0

0
 W

es
t

West Mountain

7300 South

3
2

0
0

 W
es

t

9600 South

G
oosenest

8000 South

6400 South

6
0

0
0

 W
es

t

Hillside

6
0
0
 Ea

st

7200 South

1600 North

Lincoln Beach

M
a

in

40
00

 W

500 E

8800 S

60
00

 W

36
00

 W

44
00

 W

24
00

 W

48
00

 W
48

50
 W

9200 S

22
00

 W

5600 S

8400 S

6000 S

6400 S

62
00

 W

24
50

 W

17
50

 W

38
00

 W

10400 S

8000 S

Canyon

7900 S

5200 S

Yo
rk

9970 S

5400 S

45
00

 W

7800 S

6300 S

9600 S

6800 S

80
0 

W

39
50

 W

30
00

 W

43
50

 W

63
00

 W
10000 S

2700
W

Ril
ey

9900 S

40
0 

W

26
50

 W

33
00

 W

12
00

 E

850 S

8200 S

Mi
ra

cle

14
30

S

46
00

 W

1370 S

15
0 

W

2400 N

2000 N

Sunridge View

29
00

 W

43
80

 W

Lakeview

Bayview

Fir

13
00

 E

1250 S

1420 N

1790 N

Ri
ve

r

60
0 

W

Arrow

Park

33
10

 W

1500 N

58
50

 W

6250 S

1460 S

1530 N

240 E

8000 S

6200 W

44
00

 W

6400 S

9600 S

44
00

 W
44

00
 W

6800 S

48
00

 W

6000 S

24
50

 W

60
00

 W

10000 S

8400 S
8400 S

Map is copyrighted by Utah County
which makes no warranty for its accuracy.

Utah County Elections
100 East Center Street

Provo, UT 84606
(801) 851-8128

Created May 2024

Voting Precincts

Municipal Boundary

Waterbodies

Road Centerlines

County Boundary

UWM401
Precinct Map

¯

0 1 2 3 40.5
Miles


